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Tork Advanced Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply

Tork Advanced 2-Ply Bath Tissue is a soft and absorbent bath tissue which tells the user that you care about
their comfort. Handsomely embossed, it enhances bulk and softness.

e Soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting impression

e Premium decor embossing for a nice look and more bulky feel

. Individually wrapped rolls for hygiene and cleanliness

e Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Advanced Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply

Product data System Rolllength Roll width
T24 47.6 m 10.1cm
Roll diameter Number of sheets Sheet legth
11lcm 500 9.5cm
Ply Number of sheets Embossing
2 500 Yes
Color
White
Product certificates
. °
VA '
www.fsc.org
FSC® C003255
reoonaie forssry
Compatible products
59TR 55TR
Tork Twin Bath Tissue  Tork Bath Tissue Roll
Roll Dispenser Twin Dispenser

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Shipping data

SCE

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

Consumer units
(CON)

73286661142
Banderole
500

146.9 g

137.2¢g

1.3dm3

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
(TRP)
10073286661149

Carton

40000 (80 CON)
117512 g

43 cm

56 cm

44 cm

10977 g

104.18 dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541342122

2880 (36 TRP)
423.04 kg
255cm
131cm

112 cm
395.17 kg

3749.99 dm3



