



2461200

## Tork Advanced Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply

Tork Advanced 2-Ply Bath Tissue is a soft and absorbent bath tissue which tells the user that you care about their comfort. Handsomely embossed, it enhances bulk and softness.

- Soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting impression
- Premium decor embossing for a nice look and more bulky feel
- Individually wrapped rolls for hygiene and cleanliness
- Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems



#### 2461200

# Tork Advanced Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply

 Product data
 System
 Roll length
 Roll width

 T24
 47.6 m
 10.1 cm

Roll diameterNumber of sheetsSheet legth11 cm5009.5 cm

PlyNumber of sheetsEmbossing2500Yes

**Color** White

#### **Product certificates**







Compatible products





59TR Tork Twin Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser

55TR Tork Bath Tissue Roll Twin Dispenser



### Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
SCC	73286661142	10073286661149	7322541342122
Packing material	Banderole	Carton	
Pieces	500	40000 (80 CON)	2880 (36 TRP)
Gross weight	146.9 g	11751.2 g	423.04 kg
Height	-	43 cm	255 cm
Length	-	56 cm	131 cm
Width	-	44 cm	112 cm
Net weight	137.2 g	10977 g	395.17 kg
Volume	1.3 dm3	104.18 dm3	3749.99 dm3